Vinco-MedWipe

Biodegradable & Plant Based Plastic
Free Tub Wet Wipes For Cleaning &
Disinfection.

The Vinco®-MedWipe range is suitable for use on hard surfaces
and non-invasive medical devices. Designed and developed from
science it emphasises cleaning & disinfection. This multi-purpose
wipes range is formulated from a plant based lactic acid active
and coupled with a high performing 100% biodegradable viscose
wipe. The plant-based formulation is free from harmful biocides

such as PHMB, Amine, Triamine, Ethanol and Chlorine which are all

widely used across other conventional products. This wipe is

powerful, safe and delivers broad-spectrum disinfection of multi-
resistant bacteria, viruses, yeast and mycobacteria approved for
healthcare and the dental sectors.

Y

Biodegradable

Code

CP222
Wipes

Plastic free biodegradable wipes

Formulation

Fast action rinse free plant-based formulation:
Kills 99.999% of all bacteria in 1 minute.
Kills 99.99% of all viruses in 2 minutes.

Quantity

Specification Sheet

CLEANING & DISINFECTION
HEALTHCARE WET WIPES

Wipe Size: 20x20cm

e

Passes: Tested to BSEN standards

Antimicrobial Activity

Product Type Group

Contact Times

Bactericidal Efficacy

EN1276

1 min

EN16615

1 min

EN13697

1 min

EN13727

1 min

EN1500

1 min

EN14561

1 min

PAS2424 modified

5 min

EN14349

30 min

Mycobactericidal Efficacy

EN14348

10 min

EN14563

10 min

Sporicidal Efficacy

EN13704

60 min

Yeasticidal Efficacy

200 Wipes per refill bag
Made In Britain

Compliant with over 20 British standards.
Approved by GB HSE under the Simplified
Authorisation.

Free From

PHMB & QUAT

EN1650

24

5 min

EN16615

24

1 min

EN13624

2

3 min

EN13697

24

5 min

PAS2424 modified

24

15 min

EN14562

2

5 min

EN1657

3

30 min

EN16438

3

30 min

Virucidal Efficacy

EN14476

24

2 min

EN16777

24

2 min

EN14675

3

30 min

For more information,

call our team on 01738 629839

or email sales@hcinnovations.co.uk.
Visit: www.hcinnovations.co.uk.

Another great product manufactured by HC Innovations /




