# Vinco-MedWipe

### Biodegradable & Plant Based Plastic Free Tub Wet Wipes For Cleaning & Disinfection.

The Vinco®-MedWipe range is suitable for use on hard surfaces and non-invasive medical devices. Designed and developed from science it emphasises cleaning & disinfection. This multi-purpose wipes range is formulated from a plant based lactic acid active and coupled with a high performing 100% biodegradable viscose wipe. The plant-based formulation is free from harmful biocides such as PHMB, Amine, Triamine, Ethanol and Chlorine which are all widely used across other conventional products. This wipe is powerful, safe and delivers broad-spectrum disinfection of multiresistant bacteria, viruses, yeast and mycobacteria approved for healthcare and the dental sectors.



# <image>

## Code

CP222

Wipes

Plastic free biodegradable wipes

### **Formulation**

Fast action rinse free plant-based formulation: Kills 99.999% of all bacteria in 1 minute. Kills 99.99% of all viruses in 2 minutes.

### Quantity

200 Wipes per refill bag

### **Made In Britain**

Compliant with over 20 British standards. Approved by GB HSE under the Simplified Authorisation.

### **Free From**

PHMB & QUAT

### Wipe Size: 20x20cm

### Passes: Tested to BSEN standards

Antimicrobial Activity	Product Type Group	Contact Times
Bactericidal Efficacy		
EN1276	2.4	1 min
EN16615	2.4	1 min
EN13697	2.4	1 min
EN13727	2	1 min
EN1500	1	1 min
EN14561	2	1 min
PAS2424 modified	2.4	5 min
EN14349	3	30 min
Mycobactericidal Efficacy		
EN14348	2.4	10 min
EN14563	2	10 min
Sporicidal Efficacy	·	
EN13704	2.4	60 min
Yeasticidal Efficacy	·	
EN1650	2.4	5 min
EN16615	2.4	1 min
EN13624	2	3 min
EN13697	2.4	5 min
PAS2424 modified	2.4	15 min
EN14562	2	5 min
EN1657	3	30 min
EN16438	3	30 min
Virucidal Efficacy		
EN14476	2.4	2 min
EN16777	2.4	2 min
EN14675	3	30 min

### For more information, call our team on 01738 629839 or email sales@hcinnovations.co.uk. Visit: www.hcinnovations.co.uk.

Another great product manufactured by HC Innovations

